
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 

DQ 

 

TTF 
1 

No. 

102 
103 

333 

114 
351 

14 
117 
901 
817 

90 
23 
15 
17 

87 

Name 

Larry Bailey 

Aaron Pearce 

Christopher Tuttell 

Team Developmental 

Trevor Cotton 

Richard Bankston 

Manuel Moody 

Christopher Simmons 

Brian Evans 

Johnathon Ward 

Taliessin Penfound 

Arnie Gonzalez 

Erik Ronnenberg 

Shawn Taylor 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

Overall BestTm 

1:07.306 
1:07.865 

1:13.180 

1:19.483 
1:21.713 
1:22.983 
1:24.030 
1:28.553 

1:23.107 
1:23.793 
1:26.757 

1:33.336 

In Session 

TT07 
TT07 

TT07 

TT06 
TT06 
TT06 
TT05 
TT05 
TT06 

TT07 
TT06 
TT05 
TT06 

TT06 

2nd Overall Time 

1:07.823 
1:08.795 

1:13.559 

1:19.558 
1:21.989 
1:23.813 
1:24.372 
1:28.577 

1:23.111 
1:24.132 
1:27.295 

1:33.643 

2nd Session 

TT07 
TT07 

TT07 

TT07 
TT06 
TT08 
TT05 
TT05 
TT06 

TT07 
TT09 
TT05 
TT06 

TT06 

Sponsor 

154516 

143069 

159077 
142388 
158679 

158620 
155837 

Member # 

Chevy Corvette 

Honda S2000 

FIAT 500 ABARTH 

Porsche 944  SPEC 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
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Andrew Clark - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike Taylor - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA Mid South - Shake and Brake 2016 

Time Trial 

TT Final Results 2016-04-24 

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 miles 


